CROSSROADS MARKET Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Property Details Tenant Mix
Owned GLA Availability Publix m Walyreens “: CHASEO @
126,895 SF 0 Suites | 0 SF FITNESS P
Parking Spaces
643
Overview
« Anchored by Publix, Crunch Fitness, and
Walgreens

+ Strategically located just east off of I-75 &
Pine Ridge Rd

« Boasts a population of almost 150,000
within a 5-mile radius

« Combined traffic counts of 46,300+ VPD

+ Benefits from a strategic location
adjacent to the Vineyard Country Club &
residences, significant regional
residential influence to the east 6 miles
from the $150M Paradise Coast Sports
Complex, drawing thousands of visitors

For more information, contact: Sarah Jordan | 239-323-7035 | sjordan@performproperties.com Updated August 2025
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Demographics Source: Advan, 2024.

Population Daytime Population Households  Avg. HH Income Med. HH Income
1 MILE 6,759 7,600 2,966 $134,102
3 MILES 47,517 41,145 18,613

5 MILES 146,776 163,866 61,402

$104,422
$111,655 $83,481
$122,693 $87,852
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Market Aerial
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Site Plan

Suite
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5967
5979
5995
5955
6025
5987
5943
5963
5959
6017
5951
5947
5983
6021

Publix

[t

FITNESS

Tt

NAPABLVD &30

REGION!

PINE RIDGE ROAD

\\
9

For more information, contact: Sarah Jordan | 239-323-7035 | sjordan@performproperties.com

Tenant

PUBLIX SUPER MARKET
CRUNCH FITNESS
WALGREENS

PHYSICIANS REGIONAL HEALTHCARE

CHASE BANK

GIOVANNI ITALIAN RISTORANTE
MIZU SUSHI AND THAI
KWENCH JUICE CAFE

TO SPITI

MICHAEL THOMAS HAIR DESIGN

CROSSROADS VETERNINARY CLINIC

GL NAIL SPA

DOMINO'S

NAPLES OPTICAL TOO

THE UPS STORE

ANDIS INSURANCE

CHINA GARDEN

FANTASTIC SAMS

FASHION FRESH DRY CLEANERS

GLA (SF)

55,999
20,701
14,820
8,000
4,450
4293
2,300
1,875
1,625
1,560
1,540
1,500
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,060
840
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Get in Touch with Us

Leasing

Sarah Jordan
239-323-7035
sjordan@performproperties.com

Pop-up &
Short-term Leasing

Specialty Leasing Team

239-312-0197
i in rformpr rti m

Property Management

Ryan Fitzgerald
718-509-1344

rfitzgerald@performproperties.com

This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to
modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property
depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants
thereof.

Learn more about Crossroads Market at shopcore.com/property/crossroads-market
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